27 August 2019 Tuesday

55th Race Starts At:16.00

Prize

Silk Result
1

2

10

1.)30.500

Horse Name

FIRTINA VADISI(6)
INANLIM(4)
BIRKASIM(2)
TEMIZKAAN(S)
UMUTCICEGI(10)
ARSLANDIKENI(7)
IDEALIST(3)
OZYEL(5)

ALTIN KRAL(1)

OLGUNABI(9)

Age
4yochh

Syochh
6yo gm
Tyo gm
Syogm
Syo gm
6yogh
6yochh
6yochh

8yochh

Sire
TURBO - DILASU
YALAZ - HURIYECAN
TURBO - MANSURE
DOGANGUN - ENDAM
TAMERINOGLU - AFITAP
TURBO - AHKESKE
BILGIN - AYPINAR
OZHABER - YELDEM
TOSUR - ALTINKIR

OZGURBEY - SOLENKIZ

Race Result

Condition 3’DHOW

2)12200%

Dam

58

575
59,5
59,5
59,5

56,5

Weight
A.CELIK
U.TEMUR
G.KOCAKAYA
MUS.CELIK
AKACMAZ
E.SINCAN
BKILINC

M .KESKIN
AH.ARSLAN

H.IAKKAYA

Jockey
N. ARI. KURTEL

MEH. CELIK
CAN. KORUCU
[LH. TEKINALP
M. SAL AKSOY
NUR. TURAN
NUS. DOGAN
OSM. iPEK
GOK. YILDIZ

SAL. ALTIN

58 kg, 59.50 ke,

3.)6.100 &
Owner
KEM.DEMIR

N.GUVEN
IB.B.OGULLARI
CKATI
M.S.AKSOY
O.FARUK TAN
R TASDELEN
O.IPEK
AKAPLAN

A EKARAKURT

Trainer Time

1.32.08

1.32.14

1.32.68

1.32.77

1.33.18

1.33.88

1.33.91

1.33.98

1.34.07

No FT

9,25
3,25
2,80
3,80
8,90
36,80
12,70
8,45
42,00

6,50

Win
11.33(5)

17.63(2)
20.43(1)
14.74(3)
6.82(7)
1.67(9)
451(8)
12.2(4)
1.38(10)

9.3(6)

Ankara Racecourse (55th Day)

1400 Turf

4)3.050 ¢

PSF St Margin Late Start RT
1 Neck 48
6  35Lenghs 86
9  HalfLengh 9
4 89
10
2
3 82
7 72
8 26
5 104

Pick(6) 9,25 b, Quinella(4/6) :16,45 b, Exacta(6/4) 38,95 b, Trifecta(6/4/2) 27,43 b, Place(4) :1,80 £, Place(6) 2,15 +, Place Quinella(2/4) 17,60 ¥, Place Quinella(2/6) :12,00 +, Place Quinella(4/6) :10,00 £



